
WORSHIP SCHEDULE - JANUARY & FEBRUARY 2015 
 

 
DATE 

  

 
TIME 

 
LECTORS 

 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

 
SERVERS 

 
GREETERS/USHERS 

Saturday 
January 3 

5 PM Connie Flamm 
Mike James 

Cyndi Stabenow 
Jill Paitsel* 

Jeanette McCarthy 

Cormac Allen 
Seamus Allen 

Steve Paitsel 
Jim Allen 

Sunday 
January 4 

8:30 AM David Paget-Brown 
Chuck McCurdy 

Jeanne Mickiewcz 
Margaret McElroy 

Judy Putalik* 

Olivia Barnaby  
Athena Vanyo 

Ed Mickiewicz 
Bob Hassenfratz 

Ron Lavis 

Sunday 
January 4 

11 AM Children’s Mass Barbara Battison 
Judy Harmon* 
Jim Morrisard 

Chapel 
Colette Hall 

Francis Olimpio  
Wilson Francis  
Issac Francis 

Joe Murray 
Hank Rainville 

Marshall Slayton 
Dan Petruso 

Saturday 
January 10 

5 PM Gordon Thatcher 
Les Berlin 

Julie Craun 
Therese Auger 

Daisy Hutcherson* 

Evan Colavincenzo  
David Colavincenzo 

Madeline Colavincenzo 

Ed & Marianne 
Walendowski 

Sunday 
January 11 

8:30 AM Jeanne Chamales 
John Chamales 

Nancy Yost 
Alan Yost* 

Norm Slezak 

Theresa Petroni-Conaway 
Athena Vanyo 

 

Ed Mickiewic 
Dennis Dougherty 

Kevin Haag 

Sunday 
January 11 

11 AM Fran Slayton 
Thurman Ballard 

Judy Osterholt 
Barbara Rainville 

Gordon Thatcher* 
Chapel 

Garrett Smith 

Stephanie Langan  
Beth Smith 

Alex Ix 
Jim Morrisard 
Hank Rainville 
Steve Paitsel 

Saturday 
January 17 

5 PM Jeanette McCarthy 
Frank McCarthy 

Les Berlin 
Cynthia Berlin* 
Heidi Trebour 

Bowen Trebour  
Hannah Trebour  

Emily Trebour 

Evan Trebour 
?????????? 

Sunday 
January 18 

8:30 AM Steve Ham 
Carol Ham 

Bob Strassheim 
Michelle Edwards  

Jim Neale* 

Cormac Allen 
Seamus Allen 

Ed Mickiewicz 
Bob Hassenfratz 

Ron Lavis 
Jim Allen 

Sunday 
January 18 

11 AM Jesse Boeckermann 
Ann Pax 

Theresa Lynch 
Jim Brown* 
Julie Craun 

Chapel 
Christine Morrison 

Francis Olimpio  
Wilson Francis 
Issac Francis 

Hank Rainville 
Marshall Slayton 

Dan Petruso 
Alex Ix 

Saturday 
January 24 

5 PM Barry Gajdosik 
John Eros 

Sue Newman 
??????????? 

Carole Gajdosik* 

Jack Colavincenzo  
David Colavincenzo  
Evan Colavincenzo 

 

 
????????????? 

Sunday 
January 25 

8:30 AM Dinah Pehrson 
Connie Stevens 

Tricia Cady 
Steve Cady* 

Melba Campbell 

Alexi Stadler 
Tommy Stadler 

Katie Stadler 

Ed Mickiewic 
Dennis Dougherty 

Kevin Haag 

Sunday 
January 25 

 

11 AM Suzanne Bailey 
Kevin Connally 

Maureen McCusty 
Brian Beard 

Darlene Beard* 
Chapel 

Jesse Boeckermann 

Stephanie Langan  
Beth Smith 

Jim Morrisard 
Joe Murray 

Steve Paitsel 
Marshall Slayton 

Saturday 
January 31 

5 PM Cyndi Stabenow 
Bill Wood 

Connie Flamm 
Erin Horn* 
Jill Paitsel 

Cormac Allen 
Seamus Allen 

Steve Paitsel 
Jim Allen 

Sunday 
February 1 

8:30 AM Bob Peyton 
Dawn Aberg 

Jeanne Chamales 
John Chamales 
Mary Peyton* 

Theresa Petroni-Conaway 
Athena Vanyo 

Ed Mickiewicz 
Bpb Hassenfratz 

Ron Lavis 



 
Sunday 

February 1 

 
11 AM 

 
Children’s Mass 

Jim Morrisard 
Carole Gajdosik 
Judy Harmon* 

Chapel 
Colette Hall 

 
Olivia Barnaby  

Stephanie Langan 
 

 
Dan Petruso 

Alex Ix 
Joe Murray 

Hank Rainville 

Saturday 
February 7 

5 PM Frank McCarthy 
Jeanette McCarthy 

Judy Osterholt 
Daisy Hutcherson 
Cyndi Stabenow* 

Patrick Mason 
David Colavincenzo 

Madeline Colavincenzo 

Ed & Marianne 
Walendowski 

Sunday 
February 8 

8:30 AM John Chamales 
Jeanne Chamales 

Michelle Edwards 
Carole Ham 
Steve Ham* 

Olivia Barnaby  
Theresa Petroni-Conaway 

Ed Mickiewic 
Dennis Dougherty 

Kevin Haag 

Sunday 
February 8 

11 AM Thurman Ballard 
Rob Nowicki 

Suzanne Bailey 
Christine Morrison* 

Gordon Thatcher 
Chapel 

Frank Squillace 

Stephanie Langan  
Beth Smith 

Marshall Slayton 
Dan Petruso 
Jane Dittmar 

Alex Ix 

Saturday 
February 14 

5 PM Cyndi Stabenow 
Bill Wood 

Therese Auger 
Tiffany Colavincenzo* 

Sue Newman 

Bowen Trebour  
Hannah Trebour  

Emily Trebour 

Willie Colavincenzo 
???????? 

Sunday 
February 15 

8:30 AM Chuck McCurdy 
Jim Neale 

Jeanne Mickiewcz 
Melba Campbell* 

Gail Kirchoff 

Seamus Allen  
Cormac Allen 

Ed Mickiewicz 
Bpb Hassenfratz 

Ron Lavis 
Jim Allen 

Sunday 
February 15 

11 AM Barry Gajdosik 
Jesse Boeckermann 

Barbara Rainville 
Erin Horn* 

Garrett Smith 
Chapel 

Jeanette McCarthy 

Francis Olimpio  
Wilson Francis 
Issac Francis 

Jim Morrisard 
Joe Murray 

Steve Paitsel 
Hank Rainville 

Ash Wednesday 
February 18 

7 PM Les Berlin 
Rob Nowicki 

Margaret McElroy 
Carole Ham* 
Steve Ham 

 Jim Morrisard 
Marshall Slayton 

Saturday 
February 21 

 

5 PM John Eros 
Gordon Thatcher 

Connie Flamm 
Judy Putalik 

Heidi Trebour* 

David Colavincenzo  
Jack Colavincenzo  
Evan Colavincenzo 

Evan Trebour 
?????????? 

Sunday 
February 22 

8:30 AM Jim Neale 
Gail Kirchhoff 

Steve Cady 
Tricia Cady 

Norm Slezak* 

Alexi Stadler 
Katie Stadler  

Tommy Stadler 

Ed Mickiewiz 
Dennis Dougherty 

Kevin Haag 

Sunday 
February 22 

11 AM Kevin Conally 
Fran Slayton 

Theresa Lynch 
Brian Beard* 

Darlene Beard 
Chapel 

Suanne Bailey 

Stephanie Langan  
Beth Smith 

Dan Petruso 
Alex Ix 

Jim Morrisard 
Joe Murray 

Saturday 
February 28 

5 PM David Paget-Brown 
Joe Kannapel 

Julie Craun 
Cynthia Berlin* 

Les Berlin 

Bowen Trebour  
Hannah Trebour  

Emily Trebour 

Ed & Marianne 
Walendowski 

Sunday 
March 1 

8:30 AM Carol Ham 
Steve Ham 

Mark Conaway 
Gina Petroni* 
Gail Kirchoff 

 Ed Mickiewicz 
Bob Hassenfratz 

Ron Lavis 

Sunday 
March 1 

11 AM Children Mass Maureen McCusty 
Jim Brown 

Frank Squillace* 
Chapel 

Jesse Boeckermann 

 Steve Paitsel 
Hank Rainville 
Jane Dittmar 

Marshall Slayton 
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